A~ Product Card 06430055281033

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/blueberry-soft-drink-24x275ml-crown-cork-06430055281033
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Blueberry soft drink 24x275ml crown cork
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Storage Instructions

Store in 4 to 20 °C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Salt

Fibre

Sugar

20015
06430055281033
box

Finland
Amalias

125 kJ (29 kcal)
759

0g

0g

0g

Og

7,249
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